
Rank Application Number Name Course Honours Category Gender Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-3703686/16 MANISHA  BANERJEE B.A Bengali General Female 88.67

2 BCCASN-8745017/16 BHABESH  MONDAL B.A Bengali General Male 87.83

3 BCCASN-7003865/16 ETILEKHA  MONDAL B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Female 87.17

4 BCCASN-4623653/16 BANASHREE  GHOSH B.A Bengali General Female 87

5 BCCASN-4048601/16 JAYA  MAHATO B.A Bengali General Female 85

6 BCCASN-1595949/16 AIYEENDRILA  CHATTARAJ B.A Bengali General Female 84.67

7 BCCASN-8118874/16 PAROMITA  CHOUDHURY B.A Bengali General Female 84.67

8 BCCASN-5154666/16 BISWAJIT  SENMODAK B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 83.83

9 BCCASN-2257505/16 PUJA  GORAI B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Female 82.67

10 BCCASN-9794961/16 SUKLA  KHAN B.A Bengali General Female 82.5

11 BCCASN-6328838/16 SULAKSHANA  MURMU B.A Bengali ST Female 82.5

12 BCCASN-3664560/16 SHANOWAJ  ANSARI B.A Bengali OBC-(A) Male 82.5

13 BCCASN-2025774/16 BAISHALI  GANDHI B.A Bengali General Female 82.33

14 BCCASN-3846754/16 SEEMA  MONDAL B.A Bengali SC Female 82.17

15 BCCASN-7107688/16 BUBAI  ROY B.A Bengali General Male 82

16 BCCASN-2805757/16 DEBASRITA  BAIDYA B.A Bengali General Female 81.33

17 BCCASN-9499911/16 PRIYANKA  SHAW B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Female 81

18 BCCASN-8638502/16 SUBHRA  MUKHERJEE B.A Bengali General Female 80.67

19 BCCASN-1418217/16 BANAMALEE  PATRA B.A Bengali General Male 80.67

20 BCCASN-9594979/16 TRINA  MONDAL B.A Bengali SC Female 80.67

21 BCCASN-1637929/16 SWATI  BHATTACHARJEE B.A Bengali General Female 80.5

22 BCCASN-4066103/16 BHAIRAB  GORAI B.A Bengali General Male 80.5

23 BCCASN-6716740/16 SOURAV  MAL B.A Bengali General Male 80.33

24 BCCASN-6776291/16 AABIRA  BOSE B.A Bengali General Female 80.17

25 BCCASN-5239584/16 PRIYA  MAJI B.A Bengali SC Female 79.67

26 BCCASN-3234193/16 SNIGDHA  MANDAL B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Female 79.67

27 BCCASN-3044508/16 PRITY  MUKHERJEE B.A Bengali General Female 79.67

28 BCCASN-8625577/16 NABAKUMAR  ACHARYA B.A Bengali General Male 79.67

29 BCCASN-8732246/16 SASWATI  SADHU B.A Bengali General Female 79.33

30 BCCASN-9996128/16 RUBI  MONDAL B.A Bengali General Female 79.33

31 BCCASN-4782803/16 NIRUPAMA  BAURI B.A Bengali SC Female 79.17

32 BCCASN-7423584/16 RAHUL  MAHANTA B.A Bengali General Male 79.17

33 BCCASN-7962724/16 SUBARNA  ADAK B.A Bengali General Female 79.17

34 BCCASN-7243131/16 PRIYA  MONDAL B.A Bengali General Female 79

35 BCCASN-2017641/16 SHREYASI  DEY B.A Bengali General Female 79

36 BCCASN-7746984/16 SNIGDHA  CHAKRABORTY B.A Bengali General Female 79

37 BCCASN-9688223/16 SOUMEN  MUKHERJEE B.A Bengali General Male 78.5

38 BCCASN-4028941/16 SURASREE  TAPADAR B.A Bengali General Female 78.5

39 BCCASN-4012773/16 ANINDITA  ROY B.A Bengali General Female 78.5

40 BCCASN-8555867/16 UPASANA  CHATTERJEE B.A Bengali General Female 78.33

41 BCCASN-2725066/16 RABINDRANATH  PATAR B.A Bengali General Male 78.33

42 BCCASN-9806372/16 SUMANA  SADHU B.A Bengali General Female 78.33

43 BCCASN-7414689/16 CHIRANJIT  SINGHA B.A Bengali General Male 78.17
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44 BCCASN-5074344/16 SHOUVIK KUMAR MAJI B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 78

45 BCCASN-9162875/16 DOLON  CHATTERJEE B.A Bengali General Female 78

46 BCCASN-8926299/16 NARENDRA NATH DUTTA B.A Bengali General Male 77.83

47 BCCASN-8042379/16 UMA  CHATTERJEE B.A Bengali General Female 77.83

48 BCCASN-3037263/16 PALLABI  MONDAL B.A Bengali SC Female 77.83

49 BCCASN-2673675/16 MOUMITA  KABI B.A Bengali General Female 77.67

50 BCCASN-9173694/16 NUPUR  LAIK B.A Bengali General Female 77.5

51 BCCASN-7539955/16 PRIYA  DUTTA B.A Bengali General Female 77.5

52 BCCASN-6553217/16 MADHUMITA  KARMAKAR B.A Bengali SC Female 77.17

53 BCCASN-5806957/16 SUSMITA  BHANDARI B.A Bengali General Female 77

54 BCCASN-8813620/16 RUMPA  MAHATO B.A Bengali General Female 77

55 BCCASN-7439618/16 ARABINDA  NAG B.A Bengali General Male 76.83

56 BCCASN-5682158/16 SANJOY  MAL B.A Bengali General Male 76.83

57 BCCASN-4669571/16 SUSOMA  HALDER B.A Bengali General Female 76.83

58 BCCASN-1207537/16 PUSPAMALA  MANDAL B.A Bengali General Female 76.67

59 BCCASN-3507558/16 JYOTSNA  MONDAL B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Female 76.33

60 BCCASN-6379260/16 BISWAJIT  RAY B.A Bengali General Male 76.33

61 BCCASN-3992971/16 RITUPARNA  SENGUPTA B.A Bengali General Female 76

62 BCCASN-1414319/16 SAURAV  BOURI B.A Bengali SC Male 76

63 BCCASN-4004506/16 FIRDOUSHI  RAHAMAN B.A Bengali General Female 75.83

64 BCCASN-9180790/16 SANCHITA  CHAKRABORTY B.A Bengali General Female 75.67

65 BCCASN-4939058/16 RAMA  GHOSH B.A Bengali General Female 75.67

66 BCCASN-7396990/16 IPSITA  MAJI B.A Bengali General Female 75.67

67 BCCASN-8128361/16 BISWAJIT  KARMAKAR B.A Bengali General Male 75.5

68 BCCASN-5277038/16 CHANDRAKANA  MONDAL B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Female 75.33

69 BCCASN-9734186/16 SHOUMIK  PAL B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 75.33

70 BCCASN-5081609/16 SUMANA  DEBNATH B.A Bengali General Female 75.33

71 BCCASN-1523082/16 KAJARI  BASU B.A Bengali General Female 75.33

72 BCCASN-7729095/16 SUBHRAKANTI  CHAKRABORTY B.A Bengali General Male 75

73 BCCASN-8413408/16 AVISHEK  CHATTERJEE B.A Bengali General Male 74.83

74 BCCASN-4479568/16 KAMALATA  DHANGAR B.A Bengali General Female 74.83

75 BCCASN-7226786/16 RAJU  PARAMANIK B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 74.83

76 BCCASN-8108725/16 SAMPA  BOURI B.A Bengali SC Female 74.5

77 BCCASN-1935368/16 MONALISA  MURMU B.A Bengali ST Female 74.5

78 BCCASN-8711889/16 SURAVI  SINHA B.A Bengali General Female 74.33

79 BCCASN-1889396/16 SURAJIT  MANDAL B.A Bengali General Male 74.33

80 BCCASN-1918421/16 BARNALI  ROY B.A Bengali General Female 74.33

81 BCCASN-3247065/16 PRIYANKA  CHATTERJEE B.A Bengali General Female 74.33

82 BCCASN-2147699/16 OINDRILA  DEY B.A Bengali General Female 74.33

83 BCCASN-1089008/16 BAISHAKI  PARAMANIK B.A Bengali General Female 74.17

84 BCCASN-8307177/16 ARPAN  PANDEY B.A Bengali General Male 74.17

85 BCCASN-5047184/16 MOUSUMI  BOURI B.A Bengali SC Female 74.17

86 BCCASN-8366851/16 BABAN  MONDAL B.A Bengali General Male 74

87 BCCASN-5559740/16 SHRABANI  DAS B.A Bengali SC Female 74

88 BCCASN-4765930/16 BIKRAM  OJHA B.A Bengali General Male 74

89 BCCASN-1190168/16 NIKITA  DAS B.A Bengali General Female 74

90 BCCASN-3565292/16 PUJA  DEY B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Female 74



91 BCCASN-7909968/16 SUSMA  DAS B.A Bengali General Female 74

92 BCCASN-3394704/16 RAHUL  MAJI B.A Bengali SC Male 73.67

93 BCCASN-8214322/16 MANDIRA  MAJI B.A Bengali General Female 73.5

94 BCCASN-6373185/16 PALLAB  MONDAL B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 73.5

95 BCCASN-9391782/16 POULOMI  SAMANTA B.A Bengali General Female 73.33

96 BCCASN-7322772/16 ALOK  GORAI B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 73.17

97 BCCASN-3778633/16 SUBHAJIT  DEY B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 73.17

98 BCCASN-6492756/16 DIPTASREE  ROY B.A Bengali General Female 73.17

99 BCCASN-5874267/16 DEBDUTTA  LAYEK B.A Bengali General Female 73.17

100 BCCASN-8605219/16 PARICHAY  DAS B.A Bengali General Male 73.17

101 BCCASN-2586647/16 SUMANTA  MONDAL B.A Bengali SC Male 73

102 BCCASN-7353078/16 CHUMKI  MISHRA B.A Bengali General Female 72.83

103 BCCASN-5111407/16 NIKITA  BAURI B.A Bengali SC Female 72.83

104 BCCASN-3208709/16 NAYAN  BANERJEE B.A Bengali General Male 72.33

105 BCCASN-3008570/16 AYANTIKA  DAS B.A Bengali General Female 72.33

106 BCCASN-2468673/16 PALLABI  PANDEY B.A Bengali General Female 72.33

107 BCCASN-1981438/16 RAHUL  MONDAL B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 72.17

108 BCCASN-8166036/16 SUHITA  CHATTERJEE B.A Bengali General Female 72.17

109 BCCASN-7942536/16 DEBASIS  BARAL B.A Bengali SC Male 72.17

110 BCCASN-8644007/16 MONALISHA  BHATTACHARJEE B.A Bengali General Female 72.17

111 BCCASN-2595609/16 ANKA  MURMU B.A Bengali ST Male 72

112 BCCASN-4223192/16 ARGHA  MONDAL B.A Bengali General Male 71.83

113 BCCASN-5086243/16 SOUMEN KUMAR KISKU B.A Bengali ST Male 71.67

114 BCCASN-9054439/16 SHUKLA  MAJI B.A Bengali General Female 71.67

115 BCCASN-6403158/16 PRIYANKA  CHAKRABORTY B.A Bengali General Female 71.67

116 BCCASN-9338194/16 JHULAN  MODAK B.A Bengali General Male 71.67

117 BCCASN-1593704/16 ARPITA  CHAKRABORTY B.A Bengali General Female 71.5

118 BCCASN-2644368/16 SONALI  DEY B.A Bengali General Female 71.5

119 BCCASN-6904614/16 MOUMITA  TEWARI B.A Bengali General Female 71.33

120 BCCASN-4983064/16 MD  SAYEN B.A Bengali General Male 71.33

121 BCCASN-3407696/16 MOLLIKA  SARKAR B.A Bengali General Female 71.17

122 BCCASN-5368598/16 ISWAR  GHOSH B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 71.17

123 BCCASN-2960765/16 JOY  KARMAKAR B.A Bengali General Male 70.83

124 BCCASN-3442723/16 SHREYA  ADHIKARY B.A Bengali General Female 70.67

125 BCCASN-1748076/16 SOMNATH  GORAIN B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 70.67

126 BCCASN-2976494/16 RUBINA  KHATUN B.A Bengali OBC-(A) Female 70.67

127 BCCASN-8218195/16 PAYEL  BARMAN B.A Bengali General Female 70.67

128 BCCASN-3064576/16 LAKHAN  LAYEK B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 70.67

129 BCCASN-8092533/16 AJOY  MONDAL B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 70.5

130 BCCASN-2860438/16 PINTU  MAJI B.A Bengali SC Male 70.33

131 BCCASN-7667011/16 SHILPI  MISHRA B.A Bengali General Female 70.33

132 BCCASN-6496035/16 SAIKAT  KUNDU B.A Bengali General Male 70

133 BCCASN-9458122/16 KOUSHIK  NANDI B.A Bengali General Male 70

134 BCCASN-3139999/16 PURNIMA  DAS B.A Bengali SC Female 69.83

135 BCCASN-8492099/16 TANIMA  DAS B.A Bengali SC Female 69.67

136 BCCASN-7581674/16 PIYASHA GHOSH DOSTIDAR B.A Bengali General Female 69.67

137 BCCASN-1621253/16 SUBHRADEEP  GANGULY B.A Bengali General Male 69.5



138 BCCASN-1687099/16 UMA  RAJWAR B.A Bengali SC Female 69.5

139 BCCASN-3496932/16 MOUSUMI  DAS B.A Bengali General Female 69.33

140 BCCASN-9918425/16 JAITREE  DAS B.A Bengali General Female 69.33

141 BCCASN-1109791/16 FALGUNI  MUKHERJEE B.A Bengali General Female 69.33

142 BCCASN-3773314/16 NEHA  DAS B.A Bengali General Female 69.33

143 BCCASN-7265185/16 SUDIP KUMAR PARAMANIK B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 69.17

144 BCCASN-9081469/16 SHIBDAS  BAURI B.A Bengali SC Male 69.17

145 BCCASN-4204720/16 CHANDIDAS  CHOWDHURY B.A Bengali General Male 69

146 BCCASN-4286435/16 ARPITA  KABIRAJ B.A Bengali General Female 68.83

147 BCCASN-3301537/16 ANTARA  DAWN B.A Bengali General Female 68.83

148 BCCASN-3882483/16 PAPIYA  MAJI B.A Bengali SC Female 68.67

149 BCCASN-3779494/16 SOUMEN  CHATTERJEE B.A Bengali General Male 68.67

150 BCCASN-5976426/16 GOUTAM  MAJI B.A Bengali SC Male 68.33

151 BCCASN-8783058/16 AVISHA  MUKHERJEE B.A Bengali General Female 68.17

152 BCCASN-8677231/16 RACHITA  DAS B.A Bengali General Female 68.17

153 BCCASN-5841536/16 SANDIP  MAL B.A Bengali SC Male 68.17

154 BCCASN-5037866/16 SAJAL  BAURI B.A Bengali SC Male 68.17

155 BCCASN-3147906/16 TANUSHREE  ROY B.A Bengali General Female 68.17

156 BCCASN-2215874/16 JHARNA  BASKEY B.A Bengali ST Female 68.17

157 BCCASN-7254683/16 SAHBAZ  KHAN B.A Bengali General Male 68.17

158 BCCASN-8750927/16 SATABDI  HAZRA B.A Bengali General Female 67.83

159 BCCASN-7950090/16 SATHI  KARMAKAR B.A Bengali General Female 67.67

160 BCCASN-6803027/16 MINAKSHI  SAHA B.A Bengali General Female 67.67

161 BCCASN-3281316/16 NANDITA  MONDAL B.A Bengali General Female 67.67

162 BCCASN-9625056/16 SOURAV  KARMAKAR B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 67.5

163 BCCASN-7544359/16 DIPABOLI  BANERJEE B.A Bengali General Female 67.5

164 BCCASN-2563130/16 PUJA  MANDI B.A Bengali ST Female 67.5

165 BCCASN-9529807/16 SUVAM  MONDAL B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 67.33

166 BCCASN-1553575/16 PRERNA  DEY B.A Bengali General Female 67.17

167 BCCASN-2483357/16 DIYA  ROY B.A Bengali General Female 67.17

168 BCCASN-5967217/16 ABHISHEK  DUTTA B.A Bengali General Male 67

169 BCCASN-7627988/16 SEEMA  GORAI B.A Bengali General Female 67

170 BCCASN-8244160/16 SIBDAS  MONDAL B.A Bengali General Male 67

171 BCCASN-5215090/16 SUCHITRA  LAYEK B.A Bengali SC Female 66.83

172 BCCASN-7073926/16 NABINA  GHOSH B.A Bengali General Female 66.83

173 BCCASN-4496431/16 SONIA  MONDAL B.A Bengali General Female 66.5

174 BCCASN-2840446/16 RANI  MANDI B.A Bengali ST Female 66.33

175 BCCASN-1592055/16 SUMITA  BAURI B.A Bengali SC Female 66.33

176 BCCASN-3987817/16 SULEKHA  MAJI B.A Bengali SC Female 66.33

177 BCCASN-4366985/16 NIMAI  DUTTA B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 66.33

178 BCCASN-3240564/16 RIA  MONDAL B.A Bengali SC Female 66

179 BCCASN-9193230/16 KUSUM  GORAI B.A Bengali General Female 66

180 BCCASN-1966812/16 DEBASHRI  CHAKRABORTY B.A Bengali General Female 65.83

181 BCCASN-8118997/16 SAYAN  DUTTA B.A Bengali General Male 65.67

182 BCCASN-7580671/16 SUMAN  MONDAL B.A Bengali SC Male 65.67

183 BCCASN-9749073/16 SUJATA  SARKAR B.A Bengali General Female 65.67

184 BCCASN-2124455/16 BISWAJIT  BANERJEE B.A Bengali General Male 65.5



185 BCCASN-5854589/16 AVIJIT  NANDI B.A Bengali General Male 65.5

186 BCCASN-4145319/16 ISITA  PAL B.A Bengali General Female 65.5

187 BCCASN-8469033/16 SNIGDHA  CHAKRABORTY B.A Bengali General Female 65.5

188 BCCASN-4069474/16 PRIYANKA  LAL B.A Bengali General Female 65.33

189 BCCASN-2645589/16 SAGAR  DEBNATH B.A Bengali General Male 65.33

190 BCCASN-8016603/16 SARADA  GORAI B.A Bengali General Female 65.33

191 BCCASN-3307308/16 SARASWATI  GHOSHAL B.A Bengali General Female 65.17

192 BCCASN-3407532/16 REMA  DEY B.A Bengali General Female 65.17

193 BCCASN-2571400/16 ISHITA  GANDHI B.A Bengali General Female 65.17

194 BCCASN-1504417/16 ANTORA  ROY B.A Bengali General Female 65.17

195 BCCASN-5003063/16 ANUSREE  GHOSH B.A Bengali General Female 65

196 BCCASN-3403616/16 RITA  MAJI B.A Bengali General Female 64.83

197 BCCASN-6228496/16 SUBHA  KUNDU B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 64.83

198 BCCASN-7943413/16 RATNADIP  GOSWAMI B.A Bengali General Male 64.83

199 BCCASN-1731731/16 ANJALI  CHOUDHURY B.A Bengali General Female 64.83

200 BCCASN-9820488/16 ARIF  MOHAMMAD B.A Bengali General Male 64.83

201 BCCASN-6902348/16 SWARNALI  CHAKRABORTY B.A Bengali General Female 64.67

202 BCCASN-3532630/16 SAMPA  MAJI B.A Bengali General Female 64.67

203 BCCASN-7235016/16 RAKESH  MONDAL B.A Bengali General Male 64.67

204 BCCASN-8044505/16 BISHAL  BISWAS B.A Bengali General Male 64.67

205 BCCASN-6559324/16 MALKA  AYESHA B.A Bengali OBC-(A) Female 64.5

206 BCCASN-9092818/16 ANIK  DUTTA B.A Bengali General Male 64.5

207 BCCASN-3069200/16 MOUMITA  PAL B.A Bengali General Female 64.33

208 BCCASN-2593242/16 MOUSUMI  MONDAL B.A Bengali SC Female 64.33

209 BCCASN-2025121/16 AKSHAY  MONDAL B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 64.33

210 BCCASN-8421297/16 RAJA  BHANDARY B.A Bengali General Male 64.33

211 BCCASN-3472015/16 SANGITA  NATH B.A Bengali General Female 64

212 BCCASN-6703000/16 ABHIK HEMBROM  HEMBROM B.A Bengali ST Male 64

213 BCCASN-1395522/16 AMIT  HAZRA B.A Bengali General Male 64

214 BCCASN-7129299/16 SOMEN  PROSAD B.A Bengali General Male 63.5

215 BCCASN-6938315/16 SWAGATA  BOSE B.A Bengali General Female 63.5

216 BCCASN-9430273/16 PRASENJIT  MUKHERJEE B.A Bengali General Male 63.5

217 BCCASN-6703583/16 PINTU  MANDAL B.A Bengali SC Male 63.5

218 BCCASN-6529456/16 NISHA  GHOSH B.A Bengali General Female 63.5

219 BCCASN-7287822/16 ASIT  MONDAL B.A Bengali General Male 63.33

220 BCCASN-1672469/16 ASIT  MONDAL B.A Bengali General Male 63.33

221 BCCASN-9601283/16 SANJAY TUDU MAJHI B.A Bengali General Male 63.17

222 BCCASN-2724807/16 PAYEL  DUTTA B.A Bengali General Female 63.17

223 BCCASN-5853111/16 PINKY  GARAIN B.A Bengali General Female 63.17

224 BCCASN-6737903/16 PARITOSH  CHATTERJEE B.A Bengali General Male 62.67

225 BCCASN-2395546/16 INDRANIL  DAS B.A Bengali SC Male 62.67

226 BCCASN-7025099/16 SUJIT  RUIDAS B.A Bengali SC Male 62.67

227 BCCASN-1507521/16 ARPITA  MONDAL B.A Bengali SC Female 62.5

228 BCCASN-5065578/16 PRITI  BANERJEE B.A Bengali General Female 62.33

229 BCCASN-6277758/16 TANIMA  CHAUDHURY B.A Bengali General Female 62.33

230 BCCASN-5894322/16 SIULI  KUMBHAKAR B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Female 62

231 BCCASN-7901368/16 SOURAV  GHOSAL B.A Bengali General Male 62



232 BCCASN-1993284/16 PARBANI  GHOSH B.A Bengali General Female 62

233 BCCASN-5772418/16 PUJA  GHANTY B.A Bengali General Female 62

234 BCCASN-7533813/16 BARNALI  BOURI B.A Bengali SC Female 61.83

235 BCCASN-5113726/16 ANANDA  PAUL B.A Bengali General Male 61.83

236 BCCASN-6671138/16 ALO  MONDAL B.A Bengali SC Female 61.83

237 BCCASN-9550502/16 NILANJANA  NAG B.A Bengali General Female 61.67

238 BCCASN-9299177/16 SUCHITRA  GHOSH B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Female 61.67

239 BCCASN-7338764/16 PASHUPATI  MAJHI B.A Bengali ST Male 61.5

240 BCCASN-2476924/16 AYAN GUHA ROY B.A Bengali General Male 61.33

241 BCCASN-3973786/16 ASTIK  DAS B.A Bengali General Male 61.33

242 BCCASN-8720537/16 CHANDANA  DHIBAR B.A Bengali SC Female 61.33

243 BCCASN-8901532/16 TANUSHREE  DUTTA B.A Bengali General Female 61.33

244 BCCASN-9638202/16 BISWAJIT  DAS B.A Bengali General Male 61.33

245 BCCASN-8315838/16 SUSHANTA  MURMU B.A Bengali ST Male 61.17

246 BCCASN-7975234/16 NITU  SIL B.A Bengali General Female 61.17

247 BCCASN-8073472/16 SONALI  MAJI B.A Bengali General Female 61

248 BCCASN-9089037/16 RITU  TUNGA B.A Bengali General Female 61

249 BCCASN-6584000/16 PRADIP  MONDAL B.A Bengali General Male 61

250 BCCASN-1494785/16 SUSMITA  SARDAR B.A Bengali General Female 60.83

251 BCCASN-2345668/16 LABANI  BANERJEE B.A Bengali General Female 60.83

252 BCCASN-4913822/16 SAYANI  MUKHERJEE B.A Bengali General Female 60.67

253 BCCASN-3432639/16 RANJAN  GHOSH B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 60.67

254 BCCASN-9711596/16 AJIT KUMAR HEMBRAM B.A Bengali ST Male 60.67

255 BCCASN-8310657/16 MOUSUMI  MAHAPATRA B.A Bengali General Female 60.5

256 BCCASN-9696806/16 IBRAHIM HOSSAIN SK B.A Bengali General Male 60.5

257 BCCASN-3952651/16 ANANYA  DAS B.A Bengali General Female 60.5

258 BCCASN-9050614/16 MANDIRA  TUDU B.A Bengali ST Female 60.5

259 BCCASN-4052543/16 DEBANJANA  BOSE B.A Bengali General Female 60.5

260 BCCASN-8329792/16 DEEP  BHANDARY B.A Bengali General Male 60.33

261 BCCASN-8095515/16 KRISHNA KANTA BADYAKAR B.A Bengali SC Male 60.17

262 BCCASN-6635042/16 SMARANIKA  MUKHERJEE B.A Bengali General Female 60.17

263 BCCASN-1163301/16 POULAMI  CHAKRABORTY B.A Bengali General Female 60.17

264 BCCASN-3108510/16 ANINDITA  MONDAL B.A Bengali General Female 60.17

265 BCCASN-3046975/16 MANISHA  DAS B.A Bengali General Female 60.17

266 BCCASN-7999510/16 ABHIJIT  KUMBHAKAR B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 60

267 BCCASN-3843014/16 RUBY  DAS B.A Bengali General Female 60

268 BCCASN-9216151/16 BARSHALI  MUKHERJEE B.A Bengali General Female 60

269 BCCASN-1574686/16 BINA  GORAI B.A Bengali General Female 59.67

270 BCCASN-1663352/16 BIBEK  AICH B.A Bengali General Male 59.67

271 BCCASN-1737183/16 SUNANDA  ROY B.A Bengali General Female 59.5

272 BCCASN-9060528/16 BIJOY  MONDAL B.A Bengali General Male 59.33

273 BCCASN-5153138/16 SOMA  BHOWMIK B.A Bengali General Female 59.33

274 BCCASN-1891267/16 MOUSUMI  BHANDARY B.A Bengali General Female 59.33

275 BCCASN-4046047/16 KAJOL  ROY B.A Bengali General Female 59

276 BCCASN-6327089/16 SUSMITA  ROY B.A Bengali General Female 59

277 BCCASN-5059792/16 MOUMITA  DAS B.A Bengali General Female 58.83

278 BCCASN-6608241/16 URMILA  MURMU B.A Bengali ST Female 58.67



279 BCCASN-2228527/16 MOHIT  RUIDAS B.A Bengali SC Male 58.67

280 BCCASN-6974154/16 SUJATA  SINHA B.A Bengali General Female 58.67

281 BCCASN-5732395/16 SOUVIK  LAHA B.A Bengali General Male 58.67

282 BCCASN-6268452/16 SHREYA  CHAKRABORTY B.A Bengali General Female 58.67

283 BCCASN-1420597/16 TANIA  ROY B.A Bengali General Female 58.5

284 BCCASN-3505406/16 LAXMI  MONDAL B.A Bengali SC Female 58.17

285 BCCASN-7773560/16 PRIYA  MONDAL B.A Bengali SC Female 58.17

286 BCCASN-8000353/16 SANTANU  PAL B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 58.17

287 BCCASN-9954964/16 MD TALIB SHA B.A Bengali OBC-(A) Male 58.17

288 BCCASN-5841173/16 SONALI  DHIBAR B.A Bengali SC Female 58.17

289 BCCASN-5023595/16 SUBRATA  DAWN B.A Bengali General Male 58.17

290 BCCASN-7388278/16 GITASREE  MONDAL B.A Bengali SC Female 58

291 BCCASN-2593918/16 RIYA  BANERJEE B.A Bengali General Female 57.83

292 BCCASN-5697563/16 RANI  BOURI B.A Bengali SC Female 57.83

293 BCCASN-3624724/16 SUBHAJIT  CHAKRABORTY B.A Bengali General Male 57.83

294 BCCASN-4123672/16 SAGAR  DHIBAR B.A Bengali SC Male 57.67

295 BCCASN-9976303/16 PUJA  NAG B.A Bengali General Female 57.5

296 BCCASN-7193004/16 PRAKASH  PRASAD B.A Bengali General Male 57.5

297 BCCASN-6564017/16 AMIYA  GOPE B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 57.5

298 BCCASN-2504081/16 SHARMISTHA  PAUL B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Female 57.33

299 BCCASN-9613805/16 SAHEBLAL  MURMU B.A Bengali ST Male 57.33

300 BCCASN-1574911/16 PRIYA  MONDAL B.A Bengali SC Female 57.33

301 BCCASN-8727450/16 SWARNALI  PRODHAN B.A Bengali General Female 57.17

302 BCCASN-9369740/16 PUJA  BISTU B.A Bengali General Female 57.17

303 BCCASN-9882817/16 SOUVIK  MUKHERJEE B.A Bengali General Male 57

304 BCCASN-9101990/16 KHAIRUN  NISHA B.A Bengali General Female 56.83

305 BCCASN-1090529/16 KANAK  BEJ B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 56.83

306 BCCASN-9134038/16 RUMA  ROY B.A Bengali General Female 56.83

307 BCCASN-9831845/16 SUCHITRA  BAURI B.A Bengali SC Female 56.5

308 BCCASN-9365126/16 OSMITA  MAZUMDER B.A Bengali General Female 56.33

309 BCCASN-9153877/16 RIA  CHANDA B.A Bengali General Female 56.17

310 BCCASN-9386162/16 ARUNA  BEDI B.A Bengali General Female 56.17

311 BCCASN-1692682/16 SAMAPTI  MONDAL B.A Bengali SC Female 56

312 BCCASN-5278554/16 BISAKHA  BANERJEE B.A Bengali General Female 55.83

313 BCCASN-4778512/16 KRISHNA MURMU  MURMU B.A Bengali ST Male 55.83

314 BCCASN-8298874/16 BIPLAB  MONDAL B.A Bengali General Male 55.67

315 BCCASN-2749363/16 SOUMODIP  RAYCHOUDHURY B.A Bengali General Male 55.67

316 BCCASN-4685543/16 ARGHA  CHAKRABORTY B.A Bengali General Male 55.67

317 BCCASN-3343324/16 MONI  MONDAL B.A Bengali General Female 55.67

318 BCCASN-7395104/16 SAYON  MUKHERJEE B.A Bengali General Male 55.5

319 BCCASN-3461164/16 SHRABANI  GHOSH B.A Bengali General Female 55.5

320 BCCASN-2325079/16 SOUVICK KUMAR MALI B.A Bengali SC Male 55.33

321 BCCASN-2351086/16 DIPANNITA  MALAKAR B.A Bengali General Female 55.33

322 BCCASN-2383580/16 PRIYA  MONDAL B.A Bengali SC Female 55.33

323 BCCASN-9639533/16 CHANDRIMA  ROY CHOWDHURY B.A Bengali General Female 55.17

324 BCCASN-7553785/16 SUBHANKAR  PATAR B.A Bengali General Male 55

325 BCCASN-8585246/16 SIMA  BOURI B.A Bengali SC Female 54.83



326 BCCASN-5049577/16 ARINDAM  MAJI B.A Bengali SC Male 54.83

327 BCCASN-3347983/16 PRITI RANI SARKAR B.A Bengali General Female 54.67

328 BCCASN-2880485/16 MOU  MONDAL B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Female 54.67

329 BCCASN-9307694/16 ASHMITA  ROY B.A Bengali General Female 54.67

330 BCCASN-9866868/16 PARAMITA  ROY B.A Bengali General Female 54.67

331 BCCASN-9694904/16 ATANU  BHANDARY B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 54.67

332 BCCASN-9687408/16 DOLI  SINGH B.A Bengali General Female 54.67

333 BCCASN-5963848/16 BAPI  DAS B.A Bengali General Male 54.5

334 BCCASN-6193451/16 PUJA  MAJI B.A Bengali SC Female 54.5

335 BCCASN-4096846/16 PROSITA  GHOSH B.A Bengali General Female 54.17

336 BCCASN-9776348/16 ABHIJIT  DUTTA B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 54

337 BCCASN-1702478/16 ARNAB  MONDAL B.A Bengali General Male 53.83

338 BCCASN-5278783/16 MILON  HARI B.A Bengali SC Male 53.83

339 BCCASN-3682785/16 SULEKHA  MONDAL B.A Bengali General Female 53.67

340 BCCASN-9659044/16 MOUMITA  KARMAKAR B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Female 53.67

341 BCCASN-1831826/16 SHAMPA  GHOSH B.A Bengali General Female 53.5

342 BCCASN-1463204/16 CHAITALI  BOURI B.A Bengali SC Female 53.33

343 BCCASN-8635401/16 BAISHAKHI  CHAKRABORTY B.A Bengali General Female 53.33

344 BCCASN-1608796/16 ABHIRUP  DUBEY B.A Bengali General Male 53.17

345 BCCASN-4512546/16 MILAN KR RAKSHIT B.A Bengali General Male 53.17

346 BCCASN-8897871/16 PURNIMA  BOURI B.A Bengali SC Female 53.17

347 BCCASN-6377835/16 SONIA  MURMU B.A Bengali ST Female 53.17

348 BCCASN-4141724/16 PRASANTA  MONDAL B.A Bengali General Male 53

349 BCCASN-2057941/16 RAHUL  MAJI B.A Bengali General Male 53

350 BCCASN-5641114/16 PRAKASH  BAURI B.A Bengali SC Male 53

351 BCCASN-5602565/16 BAISAKHI  DHIBAR B.A Bengali SC Female 52.83

352 BCCASN-1678724/16 KAMIL AHMAD SIDDIQUE B.A Bengali General Male 52.83

353 BCCASN-4924489/16 MARSHAL  SOREN B.A Bengali ST Male 52.83

354 BCCASN-2003878/16 DEBOJYOTI  BHATTACHARYA B.A Bengali General Male 52.83

355 BCCASN-2599074/16 SUMAN  TANTUBAI B.A Bengali General Male 52.83

356 BCCASN-1355966/16 BEAUTY  KHATUN B.A Bengali OBC-(A) Female 52.67

357 BCCASN-9417798/16 PARTHA SARATHI MONDAL B.A Bengali SC Male 52.67

358 BCCASN-9329747/16 INDRANI  ROY B.A Bengali General Female 52.67

359 BCCASN-2842835/16 SOURAV  MALLICK B.A Bengali SC Male 52.5

360 BCCASN-6893645/16 PURNIMA  DAS B.A Bengali SC Female 52.5

361 BCCASN-7157355/16 BINDUPRIYA  DAWN B.A Bengali General Female 52.33

362 BCCASN-8627180/16 SANCHITA  DEY B.A Bengali General Female 52.33

363 BCCASN-1147199/16 SUBHASREE  GORAI B.A Bengali General Female 52.17

364 BCCASN-3268503/16 PUJA  PRASAD B.A Bengali General Female 52.17

365 BCCASN-9195185/16 SHILPI  DEY B.A Bengali General Female 52.17

366 BCCASN-1151706/16 KUMKUM  MUDI B.A Bengali ST Female 51.83

367 BCCASN-2398559/16 JOYANTA  BAURI B.A Bengali SC Male 51.83

368 BCCASN-2419180/16 BAISHALI  CHAKRABORTY B.A Bengali General Female 51.67

369 BCCASN-7457088/16 PIKU  MONDAL B.A Bengali General Male 51.67

370 BCCASN-4470492/16 ANINDITA  GUPTA B.A Bengali General Female 51.67

371 BCCASN-1760078/16 DIPANNITA  MITRA B.A Bengali General Female 51.5

372 BCCASN-7334890/16 PURNIMA  MURMU B.A Bengali ST Female 51.5



373 BCCASN-1351361/16 RABIUL  HOSSAIN B.A Bengali General Male 51.33

374 BCCASN-4574073/16 SONALI  KHATOON B.A Bengali OBC-(A) Female 51.33

375 BCCASN-6881844/16 DHANANJOY  BOURI B.A Bengali SC Male 51

376 BCCASN-9128546/16 SUDARSHAN  ROY B.A Bengali General Male 51

377 BCCASN-1681164/16 RUPALI  MAHATO B.A Bengali General Female 51

378 BCCASN-6786407/16 NASIRA  YESMIN B.A Bengali General Female 50.83

379 BCCASN-4685309/16 SUSMITA  KARMAKAR B.A Bengali General Female 50.5

380 BCCASN-6794064/16 MOUSUMI  MONDAL B.A Bengali General Female 50.5

381 BCCASN-3617986/16 DEBANGSU  SENGUPTA B.A Bengali General Male 50.5

382 BCCASN-2543014/16 ADITI  MAJUMDAR B.A Bengali General Female 50.33

383 BCCASN-4503241/16 PURNA CHANDRA TUDU B.A Bengali ST Male 50.33

384 BCCASN-8353356/16 ANINDITA  ROY B.A Bengali General Female 50.33

385 BCCASN-6803184/16 SUMIT  MANDAL B.A Bengali SC Male 50.17

386 BCCASN-6722574/16 ARINDAM  BARAT B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 50

387 BCCASN-1898272/16 SUSMITA  MALLICK B.A Bengali General Female 50

388 BCCASN-1446556/16 RUPA  MONDAL B.A Bengali General Female 50

389 BCCASN-7353245/16 JOYANTA  LAYEK B.A Bengali General Male 49.67

390 BCCASN-6020536/16 SOMA  KAR B.A Bengali General Female 49.5

391 BCCASN-9283556/16 JIBAN  MONDAL B.A Bengali SC Male 49.5

392 BCCASN-8161512/16 ARPITA  MALAKAR B.A Bengali General Female 49.5

393 BCCASN-3360064/16 ARCHANA  DAS B.A Bengali General Female 49.33

394 BCCASN-1295160/16 SAYANTANI  BANERJEE B.A Bengali General Female 49.33

395 BCCASN-2093856/16 PUSPA  MAJI B.A Bengali SC Female 49.17

396 BCCASN-2978109/16 PEYALI  DAS B.A Bengali General Female 49

397 BCCASN-7121852/16 RIYA  MAHADANI B.A Bengali General Female 49

398 BCCASN-5256337/16 KAKOLI  MONDAL B.A Bengali General Female 48.83

399 BCCASN-2798578/16 ANTARA  DAS B.A Bengali General Female 48.67

400 BCCASN-6196147/16 SANJU  DAS B.A Bengali General Male 48.67

401 BCCASN-5387621/16 SAMPA  GOSWAMI B.A Bengali General Female 48.67

402 BCCASN-4031813/16 BEAUTY  NANDI B.A Bengali General Female 48.5

403 BCCASN-2330857/16 SANJUKTA  SONAR B.A Bengali General Female 48.5

404 BCCASN-3974346/16 AVIJIT  DAS B.A Bengali General Male 48.5

405 BCCASN-7354130/16 RIYA  GORAI B.A Bengali General Female 48.33

406 BCCASN-9918813/16 RITTIKA  GUPTA B.A Bengali General Female 48.17

407 BCCASN-7938456/16 PAPIYA  SENGUPTA B.A Bengali General Female 48

408 BCCASN-5057697/16 BABITA  GORAI B.A Bengali General Female 48

409 BCCASN-7002984/16 ABHISHEK  MITRA B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 47.83

410 BCCASN-8380199/16 AVIJIT  MONDAL B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 47.83

411 BCCASN-2960928/16 KRISHNA  MUNDA B.A Bengali ST Female 47.67

412 BCCASN-4771269/16 SUPRIYA  DASGUPTA B.A Bengali General Female 47.5

413 BCCASN-7061698/16 PAPIA  SIL B.A Bengali General Female 47.17

414 BCCASN-8068787/16 SHARMISTHA  DAS B.A Bengali General Female 47

415 BCCASN-2043471/16 DIBYENDU  MUKHERJEE B.A Bengali General Male 47

416 BCCASN-6246851/16 RINKI  KEORA B.A Bengali SC Female 46.33

417 BCCASN-7764649/16 ANJALI  BISWAS B.A Bengali General Female 46.33

418 BCCASN-6609560/16 LIPIKA  ROY B.A Bengali General Female 46.33

419 BCCASN-2450527/16 SURAJ  BOURI B.A Bengali General Male 46



Rank Application Number Name Course Honours Category Gender Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-3664560/16 SHANOWAJ  ANSARI B.A Bengali OBC-(A) Male 82.5

2 BCCASN-2976494/16 RUBINA  KHATUN B.A Bengali OBC-(A) Female 70.67

3 BCCASN-6559324/16 MALKA  AYESHA B.A Bengali OBC-(A) Female 64.5

4 BCCASN-9954964/16 MD TALIB SHA B.A Bengali OBC-(A) Male 58.17

5 BCCASN-1355966/16 BEAUTY  KHATUN B.A Bengali OBC-(A) Female 52.67

6 BCCASN-4574073/16 SONALI  KHATOON B.A Bengali OBC-(A) Female 51.33

Merit List Bengali Honours Category- OBC (A)



Rank Application Number Name Course Honours Category Gender Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-7003865/16 ETILEKHA  MONDAL B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Female 87.17

2 BCCASN-5154666/16 BISWAJIT  SENMODAK B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 83.83

3 BCCASN-2257505/16 PUJA  GORAI B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Female 82.67

4 BCCASN-9499911/16 PRIYANKA  SHAW B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Female 81

5 BCCASN-3234193/16 SNIGDHA  MANDAL B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Female 79.67

6 BCCASN-5074344/16 SHOUVIK KUMAR MAJI B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 78

7 BCCASN-3507558/16 JYOTSNA  MONDAL B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Female 76.33

8 BCCASN-9734186/16 SHOUMIK  PAL B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 75.33

9 BCCASN-5277038/16 CHANDRAKANA  MONDAL B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Female 75.33

10 BCCASN-7226786/16 RAJU  PARAMANIK B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 74.83

11 BCCASN-3565292/16 PUJA  DEY B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Female 74

12 BCCASN-6373185/16 PALLAB  MONDAL B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 73.5

13 BCCASN-7322772/16 ALOK  GORAI B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 73.17

14 BCCASN-3778633/16 SUBHAJIT  DEY B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 73.17

15 BCCASN-1981438/16 RAHUL  MONDAL B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 72.17

16 BCCASN-5368598/16 ISWAR  GHOSH B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 71.17

17 BCCASN-3064576/16 LAKHAN  LAYEK B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 70.67

18 BCCASN-1748076/16 SOMNATH  GORAIN B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 70.67

19 BCCASN-8092533/16 AJOY  MONDAL B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 70.5

20 BCCASN-7265185/16 SUDIP KUMAR PARAMANIK B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 69.17

21 BCCASN-9625056/16 SOURAV  KARMAKAR B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 67.5

22 BCCASN-9529807/16 SUVAM  MONDAL B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 67.33

23 BCCASN-4366985/16 NIMAI  DUTTA B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 66.33

24 BCCASN-6228496/16 SUBHA  KUNDU B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 64.83

25 BCCASN-2025121/16 AKSHAY  MONDAL B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 64.33

26 BCCASN-5894322/16 SIULI  KUMBHAKAR B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Female 62

27 BCCASN-9299177/16 SUCHITRA  GHOSH B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Female 61.67

28 BCCASN-3432639/16 RANJAN  GHOSH B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 60.67

29 BCCASN-7999510/16 ABHIJIT  KUMBHAKAR B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 60

30 BCCASN-8000353/16 SANTANU  PAL B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 58.17

31 BCCASN-6564017/16 AMIYA  GOPE B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 57.5

32 BCCASN-2504081/16 SHARMISTHA  PAUL B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Female 57.33

33 BCCASN-1090529/16 KANAK  BEJ B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 56.83

34 BCCASN-9694904/16 ATANU  BHANDARY B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 54.67

35 BCCASN-2880485/16 MOU  MONDAL B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Female 54.67

36 BCCASN-9776348/16 ABHIJIT  DUTTA B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 54

37 BCCASN-9659044/16 MOUMITA  KARMAKAR B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Female 53.67

38 BCCASN-6722574/16 ARINDAM  BARAT B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 50

39 BCCASN-8380199/16 AVIJIT  MONDAL B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 47.83

40 BCCASN-7002984/16 ABHISHEK  MITRA B.A Bengali OBC-(B) Male 47.83

Merit List Bengali Honours Category- OBC (B)



Rank Application Number Name Course Honours Category Gender Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-3846754/16 SEEMA  MONDAL B.A Bengali SC Female 82.17

2 BCCASN-9594979/16 TRINA  MONDAL B.A Bengali SC Female 80.67

3 BCCASN-5239584/16 PRIYA  MAJI B.A Bengali SC Female 79.67

4 BCCASN-4782803/16 NIRUPAMA  BAURI B.A Bengali SC Female 79.17

5 BCCASN-3037263/16 PALLABI  MONDAL B.A Bengali SC Female 77.83

6 BCCASN-6553217/16 MADHUMITA  KARMAKAR B.A Bengali SC Female 77.17

7 BCCASN-1414319/16 SAURAV  BOURI B.A Bengali SC Male 76

8 BCCASN-8108725/16 SAMPA  BOURI B.A Bengali SC Female 74.5

9 BCCASN-5047184/16 MOUSUMI  BOURI B.A Bengali SC Female 74.17

10 BCCASN-5559740/16 SHRABANI  DAS B.A Bengali SC Female 74

11 BCCASN-3394704/16 RAHUL  MAJI B.A Bengali SC Male 73.67

12 BCCASN-2586647/16 SUMANTA  MONDAL B.A Bengali SC Male 73

13 BCCASN-5111407/16 NIKITA  BAURI B.A Bengali SC Female 72.83

14 BCCASN-7942536/16 DEBASIS  BARAL B.A Bengali SC Male 72.17

15 BCCASN-2860438/16 PINTU  MAJI B.A Bengali SC Male 70.33

16 BCCASN-3139999/16 PURNIMA  DAS B.A Bengali SC Female 69.83

17 BCCASN-8492099/16 TANIMA  DAS B.A Bengali SC Female 69.67

18 BCCASN-1687099/16 UMA  RAJWAR B.A Bengali SC Female 69.5

19 BCCASN-9081469/16 SHIBDAS  BAURI B.A Bengali SC Male 69.17

20 BCCASN-3882483/16 PAPIYA  MAJI B.A Bengali SC Female 68.67

21 BCCASN-5976426/16 GOUTAM  MAJI B.A Bengali SC Male 68.33

22 BCCASN-5037866/16 SAJAL  BAURI B.A Bengali SC Male 68.17

23 BCCASN-5841536/16 SANDIP  MAL B.A Bengali SC Male 68.17

24 BCCASN-5215090/16 SUCHITRA  LAYEK B.A Bengali SC Female 66.83

25 BCCASN-1592055/16 SUMITA  BAURI B.A Bengali SC Female 66.33

26 BCCASN-3987817/16 SULEKHA  MAJI B.A Bengali SC Female 66.33

27 BCCASN-3240564/16 RIA  MONDAL B.A Bengali SC Female 66

28 BCCASN-7580671/16 SUMAN  MONDAL B.A Bengali SC Male 65.67

29 BCCASN-2593242/16 MOUSUMI  MONDAL B.A Bengali SC Female 64.33

30 BCCASN-6703583/16 PINTU  MANDAL B.A Bengali SC Male 63.5

31 BCCASN-7025099/16 SUJIT  RUIDAS B.A Bengali SC Male 62.67

32 BCCASN-2395546/16 INDRANIL  DAS B.A Bengali SC Male 62.67

33 BCCASN-1507521/16 ARPITA  MONDAL B.A Bengali SC Female 62.5

34 BCCASN-7533813/16 BARNALI  BOURI B.A Bengali SC Female 61.83

35 BCCASN-6671138/16 ALO  MONDAL B.A Bengali SC Female 61.83

36 BCCASN-8720537/16 CHANDANA  DHIBAR B.A Bengali SC Female 61.33

37 BCCASN-8095515/16 KRISHNA KANTA BADYAKAR B.A Bengali SC Male 60.17

38 BCCASN-2228527/16 MOHIT  RUIDAS B.A Bengali SC Male 58.67

39 BCCASN-7773560/16 PRIYA  MONDAL B.A Bengali SC Female 58.17

40 BCCASN-3505406/16 LAXMI  MONDAL B.A Bengali SC Female 58.17

41 BCCASN-5841173/16 SONALI  DHIBAR B.A Bengali SC Female 58.17

42 BCCASN-7388278/16 GITASREE  MONDAL B.A Bengali SC Female 58

43 BCCASN-5697563/16 RANI  BOURI B.A Bengali SC Female 57.83

Merit List Bengali Honours Category- SC



44 BCCASN-4123672/16 SAGAR  DHIBAR B.A Bengali SC Male 57.67

45 BCCASN-1574911/16 PRIYA  MONDAL B.A Bengali SC Female 57.33

46 BCCASN-9831845/16 SUCHITRA  BAURI B.A Bengali SC Female 56.5

47 BCCASN-1692682/16 SAMAPTI  MONDAL B.A Bengali SC Female 56

48 BCCASN-2383580/16 PRIYA  MONDAL B.A Bengali SC Female 55.33

49 BCCASN-2325079/16 SOUVICK KUMAR MALI B.A Bengali SC Male 55.33

50 BCCASN-5049577/16 ARINDAM  MAJI B.A Bengali SC Male 54.83

51 BCCASN-8585246/16 SIMA  BOURI B.A Bengali SC Female 54.83

52 BCCASN-6193451/16 PUJA  MAJI B.A Bengali SC Female 54.5

53 BCCASN-5278783/16 MILON  HARI B.A Bengali SC Male 53.83

54 BCCASN-1463204/16 CHAITALI  BOURI B.A Bengali SC Female 53.33

55 BCCASN-8897871/16 PURNIMA  BOURI B.A Bengali SC Female 53.17

56 BCCASN-5641114/16 PRAKASH  BAURI B.A Bengali SC Male 53

57 BCCASN-5602565/16 BAISAKHI  DHIBAR B.A Bengali SC Female 52.83

58 BCCASN-9417798/16 PARTHA SARATHI MONDAL B.A Bengali SC Male 52.67

59 BCCASN-2842835/16 SOURAV  MALLICK B.A Bengali SC Male 52.5

60 BCCASN-6893645/16 PURNIMA  DAS B.A Bengali SC Female 52.5

61 BCCASN-2398559/16 JOYANTA  BAURI B.A Bengali SC Male 51.83

62 BCCASN-6881844/16 DHANANJOY  BOURI B.A Bengali SC Male 51

63 BCCASN-6803184/16 SUMIT  MANDAL B.A Bengali SC Male 50.17

64 BCCASN-9283556/16 JIBAN  MONDAL B.A Bengali SC Male 49.5

65 BCCASN-2093856/16 PUSPA  MAJI B.A Bengali SC Female 49.17

66 BCCASN-6246851/16 RINKI  KEORA B.A Bengali SC Female 46.33



Rank Application Number Name Course Honours Category Gender Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-6328838/16 SULAKSHANA  MURMU B.A Bengali ST Female 82.5

2 BCCASN-1935368/16 MONALISA  MURMU B.A Bengali ST Female 74.5

3 BCCASN-2595609/16 ANKA  MURMU B.A Bengali ST Male 72

4 BCCASN-5086243/16 SOUMEN KUMAR KISKU B.A Bengali ST Male 71.67

5 BCCASN-2215874/16 JHARNA  BASKEY B.A Bengali ST Female 68.17

6 BCCASN-2563130/16 PUJA  MANDI B.A Bengali ST Female 67.5

7 BCCASN-2840446/16 RANI  MANDI B.A Bengali ST Female 66.33

8 BCCASN-6703000/16 ABHIK HEMBROM  HEMBROM B.A Bengali ST Male 64

9 BCCASN-7338764/16 PASHUPATI  MAJHI B.A Bengali ST Male 61.5

10 BCCASN-8315838/16 SUSHANTA  MURMU B.A Bengali ST Male 61.17

11 BCCASN-9711596/16 AJIT KUMAR HEMBRAM B.A Bengali ST Male 60.67

12 BCCASN-9050614/16 MANDIRA  TUDU B.A Bengali ST Female 60.5

13 BCCASN-6608241/16 URMILA  MURMU B.A Bengali ST Female 58.67

14 BCCASN-9613805/16 SAHEBLAL  MURMU B.A Bengali ST Male 57.33

15 BCCASN-4778512/16 KRISHNA MURMU  MURMU B.A Bengali ST Male 55.83

16 BCCASN-6377835/16 SONIA  MURMU B.A Bengali ST Female 53.17

17 BCCASN-4924489/16 MARSHAL  SOREN B.A Bengali ST Male 52.83

18 BCCASN-1151706/16 KUMKUM  MUDI B.A Bengali ST Female 51.83

19 BCCASN-7334890/16 PURNIMA  MURMU B.A Bengali ST Female 51.5

20 BCCASN-4503241/16 PURNA CHANDRA TUDU B.A Bengali ST Male 50.33

21 BCCASN-2960928/16 KRISHNA  MUNDA B.A Bengali ST Female 47.67

Merit List Bengali Honours Category- ST
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